

Passport to Your National Parks Passport Stamp Application

Organization name:				
Select the option that best describes your organi	zation:			
Nonprofit organization	Service C	Club		
Neighborhood association	Governm	nent		
Private business	Other:			
Mission Statement:				
Organization Website:				
Site Information (Please note site must be in Santa Cruz Valley National Heritage Area to be eligible.)				
Street Address: City, ST Zip:				
Site Phone number:				
Site is open to the public year-round with regularly scheduled hours. Y If no, please explain:			N	
Primary Contact Information:				
Name:	Title			
Phone:	Email:			

There is a \$50 fee to create each unique stamp (includes ink pad). There are options to how you can cover this expense. Payment options will be offered upon application approval.

Partner Pledge

Our organization recognizes the important mission of the Santa Cruz Valley Heritage Alliance to connect people to the historic and cultural foundations and the living landscape of the Santa Cruz Valley and actively work toward its long-term stewardship. Therefore, we declare to protect and enhance those natural and cultural places, historic communities, and living traditions that define the Santa Cruz Valley National Heritage Area by way of the following collaborative and strategic actions:

- **Steward:** Protect the SCVNHA's important natural and heritage resources, promote a sense of place and regional identity, celebrate our living traditions, and provide new economic opportunities.
- **Educate:** Build awareness of the SCVNHA and its assets and encourage voluntary conservation and preservation with those in our sphere of influence.
- **Partner:** Develop strategic public-private partnerships to implement projects and to develop educational opportunities to engage the local community and visitors to the region.

The undersigned pledges to protect, preserve, enhance, and promote the natural, cultural, and heritage resources of the Santa Cruz Valley National Heritage Area:

resources of the Santa Cruz Valley National Heritage Area:	
Signature:	

Print name and Title: Date:

Please email completed form to admin@santacruzheritage.org, or mail to PO Box 2602, Tucson, AZ 85702.

Thank you for your interest! If your application meets our minimum requirements, a SCVNHA representative will reach out to schedule a site visit and next steps.